Business name:

**Angie's Restaurant

**Black-eyed Pea

**Connection Restaurant Group LLC (Union)

**Glacier Homemade Ice Cream and Gelato of 115 Wilcox Street, Castle Rc Frozen Deserts Ice Cream & Gelato Retail Shop and

Business address: Business type:

201 4th Street full service restaurant
850 New Memphis Ct. Restaurant
3 Wilcox St. Restaurant

**peg & Paul's Kitchen, LLC dba Vista Vino Mo 611 WILCOX STREET SUITE / Restaurant

**Smart Cow 5280, LLC
**Twisted Wardrobe Designs
**V/|TALITY BOWLS SUPERFOOD CAFE
**Wild Blue Yonder Brewing Co.
*Hair Design Team

*No Cow Needed/ No Cow Café
*Purgatory Cellars LLP

*The Style Lounge

A & B Restaurant Inc. (Zaika)
Aloha salon and spa (new owner)
Auntie Anne's & Cinnabon
Awards With More

B & B Tavern LLC (DBA Hideaway Bar and Grill 600 Jerry Street

B&B Cafe

Bar Nails & Spa LLC

Briccys Coffee

Brightside Dentistry

BURLY Brewing Company
Carla's Barbershop

Carlos Miguels of Castle Rock

Castle Rock HI, LLC d/b/a Holiday Inn Express ( 610 Genoa Way

Castle Rock Martial Arts, LLC.

Castle Rock Music

castle rock tattoo and laser removal co
Coast2Coast

Colorado Cork & Keg

Colorado Natural Medicine + Acupuncture
Crowfoot Valley Coffee Company
Crush Wine Bar

cuba cuba sandwicheria, llc

DB nails

Dream Masterz Productions, Inc.

El Meson Inc.

Elite Sports LLC

Ellmann & Ellmann, P.C.
Environmental Chemistry Services, Inc.
Equipage LLC

Equipment Rental Source, LLC.
Everything Alpaca

Fish & Company

Foot Health with Fashion

Ford Howland LLC DBA Waxing the City

36 East Allen Street Restaurant / Food Shop

658 Genoa Way #A Retail womens and mens boutique

830 NEW MEMPHIS CT B10( ACAI BOWLS, SMOOTHIES, PANINIS AND SALADS
519 WILCOX ST Restaurant/Brewery

734 s perry st unit c Hair salon

206 Fifth, Castle Rock CO  cafe and bakery, gluten and dairy free

611 Wilcox St. Winery

230 Third Street Suite 160 Hair Salon

78 East Allen Street #104  Restaurant/food service

695 Jerry st Hair salon and spa

5050 factory shops blvd, #6! Retail Food

754 S. Perry St., Suite D Retail award, trophy, signage business
Restaurant

322 Wilcox St, Castle Rock Restaurant

4989 Factory Shop Blvd Unit Nails Salon

140 S Wilcox St Ste C Coffee Shop

1161 S Perry ST STE 100 Dental office privately owned
680 Atchison Way Suite 800 Craft Beer Brewery

314 Wilcox Street Suite 201 Barbershop

3982 West Limelight Ave  LLC

Hospitality

Martial Arts Academy
Retail/Music Lessons/ Repair

774 South Perry St
429 Wilcox Street

518 wilcox street tattoo shop

2805 Masters Ln Mobile food truck

971 Park St Bar and Grill

19 Wilcox St Personal services - health care

734 Wilcox Street, Suite 10z Restaurant
3911 Ambrosia Street #102 Restaurant
6375 promenade parkway, i LLC

963 Park Street nails salon
735 Park St C
794 S Perry St. Mexican Restaurant

695 Jerry St Suite 104 Sporting Goods

333 Perry Street, Suite 309 Law Firm

755 South Perry Street, Suit Environmental Testing Laboratory

400 Third St. Retail - Home Decor and Gift
220 Malibu St. Equipment Rental
207 5th St. retail, service (fiber arts classes)

221 Perry Street Restaurant
One Oakwood Park, Suite 2(Retail
4991 Factory Shops Blvd Ste Personal Services - beauty salon

Fred Downtown LLC dba Sunday Afternoon Sin 307 Third St. Retail

Gopala Hospitality Inc d/b/a Best Western Cas
Great Divide Brewery & Roadhouse
Han Lee's Taekwondo Academy
HEARTLIGHT FAMILY CLINIC LLC

Heidi Nahum Psychological Services
Hottie Robs Ltd.

J&M Legend Corp (El Korita)

Kim & Jang Inc. Dba Natural nails & spa
Lost Coffee

N.O. 302 LLC dba Sinners & Saints

Ninja Intensity

Om Sweet Home / Bohemian Rags n Bags
ORCHARD MED SPA

Orenda MedSpa

Park & Kong Alterations Inc

Philly On The Go

Polish Bar

Revision Skin Center

Riverwalk Dental Arts

RockStar Fitness

Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory
Rocky Mountain Self Defense & Fitness
Romos Enterprises, LLC (Tacos)

Ronin Tattoo

Skylark Counseling Services, LLC

STEM Child Care, Inc.

Street Snack Bubble Waffles dba Britstop Cafe
tesla lamps

The Library Co Bar & Kitchen

The Office Co. Bar & Kitchen

The Palms Tanning Resort

the skin company

The Whiskey Lodge
Theforeveryoursstudio@gmail.com TLC
Nail and Salon by Katie

TML LTD -Fringe Salon

595 Genoa Way, Castle Rocl Hospitality

215 Wilcox St Restaurant

729 Barranca Dr. 101, Suite Martial Arts School

1001 SOUTH PERRY STREET Healthcare

755 Maleta Ln. Unit 202 Mental Health Counseling
4821 Eckert Cir (home addriFood Service

106 S Wilcox St Unit C Full Service Restaurant
3993 Limelight Ave Unit D S Corporation

390 Perry Street Retail Coffee Shop

221 Perry St, Castle Rock, C( Tavern

2275 Manatt Ct Ninja Warrior training facility

400 3rd Street Retail

3740 DACORO LN, SUITE 12. Spa - Personal Services
376 Third Street Spa

206 1/2 Fifth St Alteration

7439 Grady circle Food truck

695 Jerry St Nail salon

509 N Wilcox suite 201 Med Spa

115 Wilcox St. Suite 123 Dental Office

727 Wilcox St Personal Training Studio

5050 Factory Shops Blvd STl Retail Chocolate sales

780 Kinner St Martial Arts & Fitness

221 Perry Street Limited Liability Corporation
514 Perry st unit c203 Tattoo shop (personal services)
405 S Wilcox St Suite 301 Counseling Services

4981 Metzler Way Preschool and daycare provider
Ecclesia Marketplace, 221 P Cafe Restuarant

200 perry st retail

3911 Ambrosia St, Ste 101  Full Service Restaurant & Bar
230, 3rd Street, 100 Full Service Restaurant & Bar
5646 Allen Way, Suite 132  Indoor Tanning Salon

314 4th street personal services

3911 Ambrosia St. #103 Tavern, Restaurant

504 N. Perry Street Photography

Milestone Lane, Unit J, Suite Nail Salon

729 Barranca Drive Salon

Shows, Events, Classes - Theatre of Dreams Arts an

Option 1

$4,240
$3,400
$5,500
$3,190
$4,450
$3,820
$670
$250
$5,500
$5,800
$6,350
$6,900
$5,800
$7,140
$6,300
$5,460
$6,300
$10,500
$10,290
$6,300
$8,610
$3,675
$9,660
$4,620
$10,080
$6,300
$5,670
$6,510
$4,620
$5,565
$7,770
$5,670
$8,820
$9,240
$9,765
$6,300
$3,360
$7,350
$6,720
$3,675
$3,255
$4,725
$7,770
$4,620
$8,085
$6,300
$6,300
$5,670
$6,300
$7,875
$6,300
$1,575
$1,785
$5,775
$8,400
$6,300
$8,820
$9,240
$6,300
$4,095
$5,670
$6,300
$4,200
$4,305
$5,355
$5,460
$2,835
$4,620
$6,720
$4,410
$6,195
$5,040
$1,785
$4,200
$5,985
$5,355
$10,500
$10,290
$6,300
$6,300
$9,660
$4,200
$4,935
$4,410

Option 2 Prior Awards Option 1 Total

$13,480
$11,800
$16,000
$11,380
$13,900
$12,640

$6,340

$5,500
$16,000
$12,100
$13,700
$15,300
$12,100
$14,280
$12,600
$10,920
$12,600
$21,000
$20,580
$12,600
$17,220

$7,350
$19,320

$9,240
$20,160
$12,600
$11,340
$13,020

$9,240
$11,130
$15,540
$11,340
$17,640
$18,480
$19,530
$12,600

$6,720
$14,700
$13,440

$7,350

$6,510

$9,450
$15,540

$9,240
$16,170
$12,600
$12,600
$11,340
$12,600
$15,750
$12,600

$3,150

$3,570
$11,550
$16,800
$12,600
$17,640
$18,480
$12,600

$8,190
$11,340
$12,600

$8,400

$8,610
$10,710
$10,920

$5,670

$9,240
$13,440

$8,820
$12,390
$10,080

$3,570

$8,400
$11,970
$10,710
$21,000
$20,580
$12,600
$12,600
$19,320

$8,400

$9,870

$8,820

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$7,500
$7,500
$7,500
$7,500
$5,000
S0
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$6,250
S0

S0

N

S0

S0
$5,000
S0
$5,000
S0

S0
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
S0
$1,250
$5,500
S0
$5,000
S0

S0
$5,500
$5,000
$3,750
S0

S0
$5,000
S0
$5,000
S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0
$6,250
S0
$5,000
$1,000
S0
$3,750
$1,750
$500
S0

S0

S0

S0
$5,500
$5,000
$6,000
S0

S0

S0
$5,500
S0

S0

S0

S0
$2,500
$3,750
N
$5,000
S0
$7,500

$14,240
$13,400
$15,500
$13,190
$14,450
$13,820
$10,670
$10,250
$15,500
$13,300
$13,850
$14,400
$13,300
$12,140
$6,300
$10,460
$8,800
$15,500
$15,290
$12,550
$8,610
$3,675
$9,660
$4,620
$10,080
$11,300
$5,670
$11,510
$4,620
$5,565
$12,770
$10,670
$13,820
$14,240
$9,765
$7,550
$8,860
$7,350
$11,720
$3,675
$3,255
$10,225
$12,770
$8,370
$8,085
$6,300
$11,300
$5,670
$11,300
$7,875
$6,300
$1,575
$1,785
$5,775
$8,400
$12,550
$8,820
$14,240
$7,300
$4,095
$9,420
$8,050
$4,700
$4,305
$5,355
$5,460
$2,835
$10,120
$11,720
$10,410
$6,195
$5,040
$1,785
$9,700
$5,985
$5,355
$10,500
$10,290
$8,800
$10,050
$9,660
$9,200
$4,935
$11,910

Option 2 Total
$23,480
$21,800
$26,000
$21,380
$23,900
$22,640
$16,340
$15,500
$26,000
$19,600
$21,200
$22,800
$19,600
$19,280
$12,600
$15,920
$15,100
$26,000
$25,580
$18,850
$17,220

$7,350
$19,320

$9,240
$20,160
$17,600
$11,340
$18,020

$9,240
$11,130
$20,540
$16,340
$22,640
$23,480
$19,530
$13,850
$12,220
$14,700
$18,440

$7,350

$6,510
$14,950
$20,540
$12,990
$16,170
$12,600
$17,600
$11,340
$17,600
$15,750
$12,600

$3,150

$3,570
$11,550
$16,800
$18,850
$17,640
$23,480
$13,600

$8,190
$15,090
$14,350

$8,900

$8,610
$10,710
$10,920

$5,670
$14,740
$18,440
$14,820
$12,390
$10,080

$3,570
$13,900
$11,970
$10,710
$21,000
$20,580
$15,100
$16,350
$19,320
$13,400

$9,870
$16,320



Van Wyk Confections, LLC
Yolandas Tacos

Ineligible

1 Stop Tire & Auto

Barb's Hair Salon, LLC

Castle Canine Corp, dba Camp Bow Wow
Castle Laser Electrology Clinic, LLC

Chad Smith

Chile The Kid

Dazbog

Elevation Painting LLC

Roberta Trager

SNO Couture, Ltd.

Time2Shinedever

Tina m Haga

Tokyo Joe's

TPM Staffing Services

Trestles LTD dba Trestles Coastal Cuisine

15 N Wilcox Street Wholesale Chocolate Distribution; Fundraising $4,200 $8,400
204 Wilcox St. Castle Rock, Restaurant $9,240 $18,480
$510,100 $1,068,700

414 Wilcox St Automotive Repair

409 S Wilcox St Suite C5 Hair Salon

500 1st St. Doggy day care and overnight boarding kennel. Also have a retail store, training and bathing.
422 Elbert St., Suite B Castl Med Spa

5035 Wingfeather Pl Barber

373 Hillside Drive Food Truck Restaurant

202 Wilcox St. Castle Rock, ( Retail Coffee Shop

603 Cinnabar Ln Interior/Exterior Painting

6767 Burns ST Transportation

6230 Castlegate Drive W #7 fashion / personal service / events
20341 Harvard Blvd Apt 222 Online store

1373 Oakmont #8 Tina m Haga

820 New Memphis Court, St Restaurant

25 s Wilcox street Employment Services

880 W HAPPY CANYON RD ¢ restaurant

**Business received $10,000 in first two grant rounds and recommendations are accordingly adjusted down

*Business received $7,500 in first two grant rounds and recommendations are accordingly adjusted down

S0
$5,000

$4,200
$14,240

$8,400
$23,480



