Business name:	Business address:	Business type:	Option 1	Option 2	Prior Awards	Option 1 Total	Option 2 Total
**Angie's Restaurant	201 4th Street	full service restaurant	\$4,240	\$13,480	\$10,000	\$14,240	\$23,480
**Black-eyed Pea	850 New Memphis Ct.	Restaurant	\$3,400	\$11,800	\$10,000	\$13,400	\$21,800
**Connection Restaurant Group LLC (Union)		Restaurant	\$5,500	\$16,000	\$10,000	\$15,500	\$26,000
		Frozen Deserts Ice Cream & Gelato Retail Shop and	\$3,190	\$11,380	\$10,000	\$13,190	\$21,380
**Peg & Paul's Kitchen, LLC dba Vista Vino Mo **Smart Cow 5280, LLC	36 East Allen Street	Restaurant / Food Shop	\$4,450 \$3,820	\$13,900 \$12,640	\$10,000 \$10,000	\$14,450 \$13,820	\$23,900 \$22,640
**Twisted Wardrobe Designs	658 Genoa Way #A	Retail womens and mens boutique	\$670	\$6,340	\$10,000	\$10,670	\$16,340
**VITALITY BOWLS SUPERFOOD CAFÉ	•	(ACAI BOWLS, SMOOTHIES, PANINIS AND SALADS	\$250	\$5,500	\$10,000	\$10,250	\$15,500
**Wild Blue Yonder Brewing Co.	519 WILCOX ST	Restaurant/Brewery	\$5,500	\$16,000	\$10,000	\$15,500	\$26,000
*Hair Design Team	734 s perry st unit c	Hair salon	\$5,800	\$12,100	\$7,500	\$13,300	\$19,600
*No Cow Needed/ No Cow Café	206 Fifth, Castle Rock CO	cafe and bakery, gluten and dairy free	\$6,350	\$13,700	\$7,500	\$13,850	\$21,200
*Purgatory Cellars LLP	611 Wilcox St.	Winery	\$6,900	\$15,300	\$7,500	\$14,400	\$22,800
*The Style Lounge	230 Third Street Suite 160	Hair Salon	\$5,800	\$12,100	\$7,500	\$13,300	\$19,600
A & B Restaurant Inc. (Zaika)	78 East Allen Street #104	Restaurant/food service	\$7,140	\$14,280	\$5,000	\$12,140	\$19,280
Aloha salon and spa (new owner) Auntie Anne's & Cinnabon	695 Jerry st 5050 factory shops blvd, #6	Hair salon and spa	\$6,300 \$5,460	\$12,600 \$10.920	\$0 \$5,000	\$6,300 \$10,460	\$12,600 \$15,920
Awards With More	754 S. Perry St., Suite D	Retail award, trophy, signage business	\$6,300	\$10,920	\$2,500	\$8,800	\$15,920 \$15,100
B & B Tavern LLC (DBA Hideaway Bar and Gril		Restaurant	\$10,500	\$21,000	\$5,000	\$15,500	\$26,000
B&B Cafe	322 Wilcox St, Castle Rock		\$10,290	\$20,580	\$5,000	\$15,290	\$25,580
Bar Nails & Spa LLC	4989 Factory Shop Blvd Uni	1 Nails Salon	\$6,300	\$12,600	\$6,250	\$12,550	\$18,850
Briccys Coffee	140 S Wilcox St Ste C	Coffee Shop	\$8,610	\$17,220	\$0	\$8,610	\$17,220
Brightside Dentistry	1161 S Perry ST STE 100	Dental office privately owned	\$3,675	\$7,350	\$0	\$3,675	\$7,350
BURLY Brewing Company	680 Atchison Way Suite 800	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$9,660	\$19,320	\$0	\$9,660	\$19,320
Carla's Barbershop	314 Wilcox Street Suite 201		\$4,620	\$9,240	\$0	\$4,620	\$9,240
Carlos Miguels of Castle Rock	3982 West Limelight Ave	LLC	\$10,080	\$20,160	\$0	\$10,080	\$20,160
Castle Rock HI, LLC d/b/a Holiday Inn Express (•	Hospitality	\$6,300	\$12,600	\$5,000	\$11,300	\$17,600
Castle Rock Martial Arts, LLC.	774 South Perry St	Martial Arts Academy	\$5,670	\$11,340	\$0	\$5,670	\$11,340
Castle Rock Music	429 Wilcox Street	Retail/Music Lessons/ Repair	\$6,510	\$13,020	\$5,000	\$11,510	\$18,020
castle rock tattoo and laser removal co	518 wilcox street	tattoo shop	\$4,620	\$9,240	\$0 \$0	\$4,620	\$9,240
Coast2Coast Colorado Cork & Keg	2805 Masters Ln 971 Park St	Mobile food truck Bar and Grill	\$5,565 \$7,770	\$11,130 \$15,540	\$0 \$5,000	\$5,565 \$12,770	\$11,130 \$20,540
Colorado Natural Medicine + Acupuncture	19 Wilcox St	Personal services - health care	\$5,670	\$13,340	\$5,000	\$10,670	\$16,340
Crowfoot Valley Coffee Company	734 Wilcox Street, Suite 103		\$8,820	\$17,640	\$5,000	\$13,820	\$22,640
Crush Wine Bar	3911 Ambrosia Street #102		\$9,240	\$18,480	\$5,000	\$14,240	\$23,480
cuba cuba sandwicheria, llc	6375 promenade parkway,		\$9,765	\$19,530	\$0	\$9,765	\$19,530
DB nails	963 Park Street	nails salon	\$6,300	\$12,600	\$1,250	\$7,550	\$13,850
Dream Masterz Productions, Inc.	735 Park St C	Shows, Events, Classes - Theatre of Dreams Arts an	\$3,360	\$6,720	\$5,500	\$8,860	\$12,220
El Meson Inc.	794 S Perry St.	Mexican Restaurant	\$7,350	\$14,700	\$0	\$7,350	\$14,700
Elite Sports LLC	695 Jerry St Suite 104	Sporting Goods	\$6,720	\$13,440	\$5,000	\$11,720	\$18,440
Ellmann & Ellmann, P.C.	333 Perry Street, Suite 309	Law Firm	\$3,675	\$7,350	\$0	\$3,675	\$7,350
Environmental Chemistry Services, Inc.		Environmental Testing Laboratory	\$3,255	\$6,510	\$0	\$3,255	\$6,510
Equipage LLC	400 Third St.	Retail - Home Decor and Gift	\$4,725	\$9,450	\$5,500	\$10,225	\$14,950
Equipment Rental Source, LLC.	220 Malibu St.	Equipment Rental	\$7,770	\$15,540	\$5,000	\$12,770	\$20,540
Everything Alpaca	207 5th St.	retail, service (fiber arts classes)	\$4,620	\$9,240	\$3,750	\$8,370	\$12,990
Fish & Company	221 Perry Street	Restaurant	\$8,085	\$16,170	\$0 \$0	\$8,085	\$16,170
Foot Health with Fashion Ford Howland LLC DBA Waxing the City	One Oakwood Park, Suite 2	e Personal Services - beauty salon	\$6,300 \$6,300	\$12,600 \$12,600	\$0 \$5,000	\$6,300 \$11,300	\$12,600 \$17,600
Fred Downtown LLC dba Sunday Afternoon Sir	, ,	Retail	\$5,670	\$12,000	\$3,000	\$5,670	\$17,000
Gopala Hospitality Inc d/b/a Best Western Cas			\$6,300	\$12,600	\$5,000	\$11,300	\$17,600
Great Divide Brewery & Roadhouse	215 Wilcox St	Restaurant	\$7,875	\$15,750	\$0	\$7,875	\$15,750
Han Lee's Taekwondo Academy	729 Barranca Dr. 101, Suite		\$6,300	\$12,600	\$0	\$6,300	\$12,600
HEARTLIGHT FAMILY CLINIC LLC	1001 SOUTH PERRY STREET		\$1,575	\$3,150	\$0	\$1,575	\$3,150
Heidi Nahum Psychological Services	755 Maleta Ln. Unit 202	Mental Health Counseling	\$1,785	\$3,570	\$0	\$1,785	\$3,570
Hottie Robs Ltd.	4821 Eckert Cir (home addr	Food Service	\$5,775	\$11,550	\$0	\$5,775	\$11,550
J&M Legend Corp (El Korita)	106 S Wilcox St Unit C	Full Service Restaurant	\$8,400	\$16,800	\$0	\$8,400	\$16,800
Kim & Jang Inc. Dba Natural nails & spa	3993 Limelight Ave Unit D	S Corporation	\$6,300	\$12,600	\$6,250	\$12,550	\$18,850
Lost Coffee	390 Perry Street	Retail Coffee Shop	\$8,820	\$17,640	\$0	\$8,820	\$17,640
N.O. 302 LLC dba Sinners & Saints	221 Perry St, Castle Rock, C		\$9,240	\$18,480	\$5,000	\$14,240	\$23,480
Ninja Intensity	2275 Manatt Ct	Ninja Warrior training facility	\$6,300	\$12,600	\$1,000	\$7,300	\$13,600
Om Sweet Home / Bohemian Rags n Bags	400 3rd Street	Retail	\$4,095	\$8,190	\$0	\$4,095	\$8,190
ORCHARD MED SPA	3740 DACORO LN, SUITE 12		\$5,670	\$11,340	\$3,750	\$9,420	\$15,090 \$14,350
Orenda MedSpa Park & Kong Alterations Inc	376 Third Street 206 1/2 Fifth St	Spa Alteration	\$6,300 \$4,200	\$12,600 \$8,400	\$1,750 \$500	\$8,050 \$4,700	\$14,350 \$8,900
Philly On The Go	7439 Grady circle	Food truck	\$4,305	\$8,610	\$300	\$4,700	\$8,610
Polish Bar	695 Jerry St	Nail salon	\$5,355	\$10,710	\$0 \$0	\$5,355	\$10,710
Revision Skin Center	509 N Wilcox suite 201	Med Spa	\$5,460	\$10,920	\$0	\$5,460	\$10,920
Riverwalk Dental Arts	115 Wilcox St. Suite 123	Dental Office	\$2,835	\$5,670	\$0	\$2,835	\$5,670
RockStar Fitness	727 Wilcox St	Personal Training Studio	\$4,620	\$9,240	\$5,500	\$10,120	\$14,740
Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory	5050 Factory Shops Blvd ST	I Retail Chocolate sales	\$6,720	\$13,440	\$5,000	\$11,720	\$18,440
Rocky Mountain Self Defense & Fitness	780 KInner St	Martial Arts & Fitness	\$4,410	\$8,820	\$6,000	\$10,410	\$14,820
Romos Enterprises, LLC (Tacos)	221 Perry Street	Limited Liability Corporation	\$6,195	\$12,390	\$0	\$6,195	\$12,390
Ronin Tattoo	514 Perry st unit c203	Tattoo shop (personal services)	\$5,040	\$10,080	\$0	\$5,040	\$10,080
Skylark Counseling Services, LLC	405 S Wilcox St Suite 301	Counseling Services	\$1,785	\$3,570	\$0	\$1,785	\$3,570
STEM Child Care, Inc.	4981 Metzler Way	Preschool and daycare provider	\$4,200	\$8,400	\$5,500	\$9,700	\$13,900
Street Snack Bubble Waffles dba Britstop Cafe			\$5,985	\$11,970	\$0	\$5,985	\$11,970
tesla lamps	200 perry st	retail	\$5,355	\$10,710	\$0	\$5,355	\$10,710
The Library Co Bar & Kitchen		Full Service Restaurant & Bar	\$10,500	\$21,000	\$0 \$0	\$10,500	\$21,000
The Office Co. Bar & Kitchen	230, 3rd Street, 100	Full Service Restaurant & Bar	\$10,290	\$20,580	\$0	\$10,290	\$20,580
The Palms Tanning Resort	5646 Allen Way, Suite 132		\$6,300	\$12,600 \$12,600	\$2,500 \$3,750	\$8,800	\$15,100 \$16,350
the skin company The Whiskey Lodge	314 4th street 3911 Ambrosia St. #103	personal services Tavern, Restaurant	\$6,300 \$9,660	\$12,600	\$3,750 \$0	\$10,050 \$9,660	\$16,350 \$19,320
Theforeveryoursstudio@gmail.com TLC	504 N. Perry Street	Photography	\$4,200	\$19,320	\$5,000	\$9,000	\$19,320 \$13,400
Nail and Salon by Katie	Milestone Lane, Unit J, Suit		\$4,200	\$9,870	\$5,000	\$4,935	\$13,400
TML LTD -Fringe Salon	729 Barranca Drive	Salon	\$4,410	\$8,820	\$7,500	\$11,910	\$16,320
S	-			,- :-	. ,	. ,-	,-

Van Wyk Confections, LLC 15 N Wilcox Street Wholesale Chocolate Distribution; Fundraising \$4,200 \$8,400 \$4,200 \$8,400 \$0 Yolandas Tacos 204 Wilcox St. Castle Rock, Restaurant \$9,240 \$18,480 \$5,000 \$14,240 \$23,480 \$510,100 \$1,068,700

Ineligible

1 Stop Tire & Auto 414 Wilcox St Automotive Repair

Barb's Hair Salon, LLC 409 S Wilcox St Suite C5 Hair Salon

Castle Canine Corp, dba Camp Bow Wow 500 1st St. Doggy day care and overnight boarding kennel. Also have a retail store, training and bathing.

Castle Laser Electrology Clinic, LLC 422 Elbert St., Suite B Castlı Med Spa Chad Smith 5035 Wingfeather Pl Barber

 Chile The Kid
 373 Hillside Drive
 Food Truck Restaurant

 Dazbog
 202 Wilcox St. Castle Rock, (Retail Coffee Shop

 Elevation Painting LLC
 603 Cinnabar Ln
 Interior/Exterior Painting

 Roberta Trager
 6767 Burns ST
 Transportation

SNO Couture, Ltd. 6230 Castlegate Drive W #7 fashion / personal service / events

Time 2 Shine 4 ever 20341 Harvard Blvd Apt 222 Online store
Tina m Haga 1373 Oakmont #8 Tina m Haga
Tokyo Joe's 820 New Memphis Court, St Restaurant
TPM Staffing Services 25 s Wilcox street Employment Services
Trestles LTD dba Trestles Coastal Cuisine 880 W HAPPY CANYON RD S restaurant

 $^{{\}tt **Business\ received\ \$10,000\ in\ first\ two\ grant\ rounds\ and\ recommendations\ are\ accordingly\ adjusted\ down}$

^{*}Business received \$7,500 in first two grant rounds and recommendations are accordingly adjusted down